Open B Singles

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
17th - 24th
17th - 24th
17th - 24th
17th - 24th
17th - 24th
17th - 24th
17th - 24th
17th - 24th
25th - 32nd
25th - 32nd
25th - 32nd
25th - 32nd
25th - 32nd
25th - 32nd

Page 1 of 3

Name City
PAT NADRATOWSKI
VINCENT FLACK
ADAM CROFT
MIKE STRUDAS
PAUL WAYTOVICH
SCOTT GRANT
CURTIS SCHWARK
JOE FEE

BOBBY ATKINSON
JACK HARMON
JON DIXON

MIKE BARNES, JR.
BRIAN CARTER
CHARLES HAYES
JASON WINFIELD
TODD SPEEDIE
BRIAN SHADIOW
DOUG RICHARDSON
ED GALL

JERRY FORSLUND
JIM NOTESTINE
JOHN REED
KENNY LUTRELL
KENNY POWERS
DOUG SHAW
JAMIE MORAN
JEFF KNIGHT
JIMMY ROLLINS
JOE GAGNON
JUSTIN MILLER

printed on 4/6/2016 1:06:42 PM

Winner list

Charter

Star Music LLC

Shaffer Entertainment

Star Music LLC

Star Music LLC

Star Music LLC

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
PIONEER VENDING

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
Gametime Entertainment Inc.
DILTZ & SONS

JUST DARTS, INC.

KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
MARRONI, INC.

Shaffer Entertainment
KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
Shaffer Entertainment

Shaffer Entertainment

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
DILTZ & SONS

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
Shaffer Entertainment

Star Music LLC

Star Music LLC

Star Music LLC

PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
BONHAM AMUSEMENTS
Star Music LLC

State/Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Ohio

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Ohio

:Indiana
:Ohio

:Ohio

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Ohio

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket

Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals

Awards
$1410.00
$1100.00

$900.00

$750.00
$550.00
$550.00
$400.00
$400.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

&\ (U SPoRT



25th - 32nd

25th - 32nd
33rd - 48th

33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th

Page 2 of 3

TOM PATRICK

TONY HERNANDEZ
AUSTIN FROST

BRANT GRIGSBY
BUTCH COLLETT
CHAD MILLER
CHRIS VANDEHEI
CODY DEMILLE
GREG HEAL
HECTOR DEJESUS
JESSE MISCHLER
JON COX

JOSH WILLIAMS
KENNY HARDIN
KIRK SMITH

LARRY BLANKENSHIP

RICKY SANCHEZ
RODNEY ROBERTS
DAN MCMAKEN
DAVID PARR
DEREK PEGGS
ED WOODWARD
FRANK HAYES
GRANT RUMBA
JEFF REEDER
JEFF STOCK

JOE LEADINGHAM
MARK HECHT
MARK LEYVA

RAY DARNELL
ROGER MEYER

printed on 4/6/2016 1:06:42 PM

Winner list

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

Star Music LLC

ADVANCED CONSUMER
ELECTRONICS

Gametime Entertainment Inc.
Shaffer Entertainment

PIONEER VENDING

PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
Star Music LLC

AMUSEMENT GAMES, INC.
PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
PIONEER VENDING

Gametime Entertainment Inc.
PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
Shaffer Entertainment

Star Music LLC

Shaffer Entertainment

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
Gametime Entertainment Inc.
Shaffer Entertainment

KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
Gametime Entertainment Inc.
Gametime Entertainment Inc.
DILTZ & SONS

Star Music LLC

REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY
PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.

Gametime Entertainment Inc.

USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

lllinois

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Ohio

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Ohio

:Indiana
:Ohio

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Ohio

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open B Singles Finals

Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals

Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals

$125.00

$125.00
$85.00

$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

&\ (U SPoRT



Winner list

49th - 64th RYAN ROACH Gametime Entertainment Inc. USA :Indiana Open B Singles Finals $50.00
49th - 64th TODD FELTZ PIONEER VENDING USA :Indiana Open B Singles Finals $50.00
49th - 64th TODD ROARK Shaffer Entertainment USA :Ohio Open B Singles Finals $50.00

Page 3 of 3
printed on 4/6/2016 1:06:42 PM @ EEMPU



