## Winner list

## Open B Singles

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	PAT NADRATOWSKI		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$1410.00
2nd	VINCENT FLACK		Shaffer Entertainment	USA :Ohio	Open B Singles Finals	\$1100.00
3rd	ADAM CROFT		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$900.00
4th	MIKE STRUDAS		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$750.00
5th - 6th	PAUL WAYTOVICH		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$550.00
5th - 6th	SCOTT GRANT		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$550.00
7th - 8th	CURTIS SCHWARK		KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$400.00
7th - 8th	JOE FEE		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$400.00
9th - 12th	BOBBY ATKINSON		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$300.00
9th - 12th	JACK HARMON		Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$300.00
9th - 12th	JON DIXON		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$300.00
9th - 12th	MIKE BARNES, JR.		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$300.00
13th - 16th	BRIAN CARTER		KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$225.00
13th - 16th	CHARLES HAYES		MARRONI, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$225.00
13th - 16th	JASON WINFIELD		Shaffer Entertainment	USA :Ohio	Open B Singles Finals	\$225.00
13th - 16th	TODD SPEEDIE		KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$225.00
17th - 24th	BRIAN SHADIOW		Shaffer Entertainment	USA :Ohio	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
17th - 24th	DOUG RICHARDSON		Shaffer Entertainment	USA :Ohio	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
17th - 24th	ED GALL		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
17th - 24th	JERRY FORSLUND		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
17th - 24th	JIM NOTESTINE		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
17th - 24th	JOHN REED		KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
17th - 24th	KENNY LUTRELL		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
17th - 24th	KENNY POWERS		Shaffer Entertainment	USA :Ohio	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
25th - 32nd	DOUG SHAW		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00
25th - 32nd	JAMIE MORAN		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00
25th - 32nd	JEFF KNIGHT		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00
25th - 32nd	JIMMY ROLLINS		PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00
25th - 32nd	JOE GAGNON		BONHAM AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00
25th - 32nd	JUSTIN MILLER		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00



## Winner list

25th - 32nd	TOM PATRICK	J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00
25th - 32nd	TONY HERNANDEZ	Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00
33rd - 48th	AUSTIN FROST	ADVANCED CONSUMER ELECTRONICS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	BRANT GRIGSBY	Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	BUTCH COLLETT	Shaffer Entertainment	USA :Ohio	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	CHAD MILLER	PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	CHRIS VANDEHEI	PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	CODY DEMILLE	THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	GREG HEAL	THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	HECTOR DEJESUS	Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	JESSE MISCHLER	AMUSEMENT GAMES, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	JON COX	PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	JOSH WILLIAMS	PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	KENNY HARDIN	Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	KIRK SMITH	PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	LARRY BLANKENSHIP	Shaffer Entertainment	USA :Ohio	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	RICKY SANCHEZ	Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	RODNEY ROBERTS	Shaffer Entertainment	USA :Ohio	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
49th - 64th	DAN MCMAKEN	THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	DAVID PARR	REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	DEREK PEGGS	Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	ED WOODWARD	Shaffer Entertainment	USA :Ohio	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	FRANK HAYES	KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	GRANT RUMBA	REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	JEFF REEDER	Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	JEFF STOCK	Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	JOE LEADINGHAM	DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	MARK HECHT	Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	MARK LEYVA	REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	RAY DARNELL	PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	ROGER MEYER	Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00



## Winner list

49th - 64th	RYAN ROACH	Gametime Entertainment Inc.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	TODD FELTZ	PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	TODD ROARK	Shaffer Entertainment	USA :Ohio	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00

